Zowie Technology Corporation
Monolithic Dual Switching Diode
MMBD2836GH 1
2
3
SOT-23
CATHODE
CATHODE

1. FR–5 = 1.0 x 0.75 x 0.062 in.
2. Alumina = 0.4 x 0.3 x 0.024 in. 99.5% alumina.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Shipping
LMBD2835LT1G A3X 3000/Tape&Reel
LMBD2835LT3G A3X 10000/Tape&Reel
LMBD2836LT1G A2X 3000/Tape&Reel
LMBD2836LT3G         A2X 10000/Tape&Reel
Rating Symbol Value Unit
Peak Reverse Voltage V RM 75 Vdc
D.C Reverse Voltage        LMBD2835LT1G V R 35 Vdc
                                         LMBD2836LT1G 75